	PROJETO CAPOEIRA E MOVIMENTO
	  

	                                                                                                                               Anexo
II Modelo P
	
	  

	CADASTRO DE ALUNOS – 2020
	  

	ATIVIDADE:
	INCIAÇÃO
ESPORTIVA
( )
	MODALIDADE=
	RECEBIDO POR:
DT:
___/___/___
	  

	
	 
	SEXO = MASC.
( ) FEM ( )
	
	  

	LOCAL =
	HORÁRIO=
	TURMA =
	
	  

	PROF.
RESP.=
	CREF =
	
	  

	
	
	
	  

	
	NOME DO ALUNO (A)
	ESCOLA
	SÉRIE
	BAIRRO
ONDE
RESIDE
	DATA NASC.
	  

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	4
	 
	
	
	
	
	  

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	  

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	  


